
Robein 2023 - 2024 Basketball Schedule

Date Day Time Opp. 2023 Bus

X 10/30/2023 Monday 5:00 PM Bartonville Grade Away 3:45

X 11/1/2023 Wednesday 5:30 PM Rankin Away 3:45

X 11/9/2023 Thursday 5:30 PM Peoria Hollis Home

X 11/30/2023 Thursday 4:30 PM Georgetown Away 3:00

12/12/2023 Tuesday 5:30 PM St. Patrick's Home

X 12/14/2023 Thursday 5:00 PM Riverview Away 3:30

2024 2024

X 1/9/2024 Tuesday 5:30 PM Bethal Lutheran Home

X 1/10/2024 Wednesday 5:00 PM Beverly Manor Away No Bus

1/16/2024 Tuesday 4:30 PM South Pekin Away 3:30

1/17/2024 Wednesday 5:30 PM Blessed Sacrament    Home 4:00

10/20/2023


